
1 12JR1A0419 CHIMAKURTHI MADHURIMA 88.51%

2 12JR1A0413 BHEEMANADAM NAGAMANI 85.36%

3 12JR1A0424 GANGANAGUNTA REVATHI 83.44%

4 12JR1A0405 ARUMULLA SUSMITHA 83.30%

5 12JR1A0411 BHAGAVATHULA N V L TEJASWINI 82.52%

6 12JR1A0401 ALURI CYNDHIA PRIYADARSHINI 81.89%

7 12JR1A0403 ANNAPUREDDY NAGA SIREESHA 81.65%

8 12JR1A0420 CHUNDI HARIKA 80.10%

9 12JR1A0409 BANDLA LAKSHMI PRIYANKA 79.88%

10 12JR1A0407 BANDARU SRILATHA 79.20%

11 12JR1A0423 DONDAPATI ANUSHA 78.91%

12 12JR1A0408 BANDI BALA SWAPNA 77.72%

13 12JR1A0415 CHANDRIKA MEDA 76.92%

14 12JR1A0406 BADE SNEHALATHA 76.63%

15 12JR1A0418 CHENNUPATI HARIKA 76.61%

16 13JR5A0402 BURRI LAKSHMI PRASANNA 76.25%

17 12JR1A0414 CHAGAMREDDY SUSMITHA 76.02%

18 12JR1A0404 AREPALLI SWAPNA 75.90%

19 12JR1A0402 ANKEM SNEHA SRI 75.76%

20 12JR1A0427 GONUGUNTLA PUSHPALATHA 75.68%

21 12JR1A0412 BHAVANAM GEETHIKA 75.13%

22 13JR5A0404 SHAIK JAHEERA BEGUM 74.96%

23 12JR1A0416 CHEBROLU MOUNIKA 73.65%

24 12JR1A0410 BATTULA JYOTHI 72.00%

25 12JR1A0417 CHENNUPALLI TRIVENI 69.79%

26 13JR5A0401 BETHAPUDI HARITHA 69.63%

27 13JR5A0405 TATIKONDA HEPSI SOWMYA 68.08%

28 13JR5A0403 NANDAM LAKSHMI PRASANNA 67.92%

29 12JR1A0421 DASARI HARSHITHA 67.42%

30 12JR1A0422 DAVULURI VATSALYA RANI 66.91%

31 12JR1A0425 GAVINI VARSHINI 65.26%

32 13JR5A0406 TATIKONDA NISSINAVYA 64.71%





























1 12JR1A0451 GUDURU ANUDEEP 82.38%

2 12JR1A0430 AYINAMPUDI VIKAS 81.19%

3 12JR1A0439 CHADALAWADA RAVINDRA NADH 80.29%

4 12JR1A0440 CHAGAMREDDY SAI MOHITH REDDY 78.50%

5 12JR1A0447 ENUGANTI SAI NARASA REDDY 76.75%

6 12JR1A0428 ALA ASHOK KUMAR 75.25%

7 12JR1A0442 CHIRUMAMILLA PARDHA SARADHI 71.61%

8 12JR1A0436 BIRRE CHENDRA SEKHAR 71.52%

9 12JR1A0432 BADRI ANIL KUMAR 71.27%

10 12JR1A0446 DONAKONDA SAMBASIVA RAO 70.28%

11 12JR1A0445 DEVARAPU NAGENDRA SAI 69.82%

12 12JR1A0450 GORIJAVOLU CHAKRAVARTHI 69.04%

13 12JR1A0435 BHIMAVARAPU VAMSEEDHAR 68.75%

14 12JR1A0433 BALAGANI BALARAM 68.61%

15 12JR1A0452 JAJULA JAGADEESH 67.59%

16 12JR1A0437 BOMMAREDDY JASWANTH REDDY 67.49%

17 12JR1A0429 ANGALAKURTHY SAI VENKANNA CHOWDARY 67.13%

18 12JR1A0438 BOYAPATI MADHUSUDHANA RAO 65.53%

19 12JR1A0448 GAMIDI MANISAIRAM 58.81%

20 12JR1A0443 DAMANABOINA DAVID RAJU 56.95%

21 12JR1A0449 GARIKAPATI KRISHNA TEJA 56.05%

22 11JR1A04B3 TALATHOTI AJAY 55.81%

23 12JR1A0441 CHENNAMSETTY GOPINAIDU 53.14%



1 12JR1A0471 NELAVALLI NAGA VIJAYA LAKSHMI 85.02%

2 12JR1A0461 MANGAMURI MANIMADHURI 84.00%

3 12JR1A0467 MUVVA DIVYA 84.00%

4 12JR1A0463 MINNAKANTI VYSHNAVI 82.57%

5 12JR1A0475 NUNE LAKSHMI PRASANNA 82.23%

6 12JR1A0456 KAVYA AMARESAM 81.92%

7 12JR1A0457 KUPPALA LUCY PRIYANKA 81.28%

8 12JR1A0460 MANDADAPU RAMYA KRISHNA 81.16%

9 12JR1A0479 PUSAPATI VAISHNAVI 81.07%

10 12JR1A0472 NIKKAM SUPRIYA 80.44%

11 12JR1A0466 MUNNANGI RAGA MOUNIKA 80.17%

12 12JR1A0468 NANNEBOINA KAVYA 80.00%

13 12JR1A0462 MASEED FARHANA 79.59%

14 12JR1A0469 NARAKADAMILLI MYTREYEE 79.30%

15 12JR1A0473 NIMMAGADDA SRILAKSHMI 78.25%

16 12JR1A0465 MUNAGAPATI DURGA SRI 77.02%

17 12JR1A0453 JUJALA SWETHA CHOWDARY 76.53%

18 12JR1A0458 MAJETI LAKSHMI DIVYA 75.54%

19 12JR1A0464 MUNAGALA LAKSHMI SRAVANI 74.16%

20 12JR1A0455 KATTA MOUNIKA 74.08%

21 12JR1A0459 MALLIPEDDI JAYA DEEPIKA 73.84%

22 12JR1A0454 KAMEPALLI NAGASUDHA 73.04%

23 12JR1A0478 PULIBANDLA RAVALI 71.95%

24 12JR1A0470 NELAKURTHI VENKATA LAKSHMI BHARGAVI 71.90%

25 12JR1A0474 NUKALA LAKSHMI PRASANNA 70.98%

26 12JR1A0477 PAGIDIPALA SRI LEKHA 61.60%

27 12JR1A0476 ONTERU MANASA PRIYANKA 59.01%



1 12JR1A0485 KAKUMANU ANJANEYA SAI VENKAT 83.05%

2 12JR1A0482 KADIYALA ADI SURYA TEJA 80.97%

3 12JR1A0497 MIRIYALA SIVACHANIKYA 78.72%

4 12JR1A0492 KURUGUNDLA SRI HARSHA BABU 74.69%

5 12JR1A0495 MALLAMPATI SAMBASIVA RAO 74.67%

6 12JR1A0499 MOHAMMED ROSHAN SAMEERUDDIN 71.85%

7 12JR1A0483 KADIYALA SESHAGIRI RAO 71.49%

8 12JR1A0486 KANKANALA SAI RAM 71.10%

9 13JR5A0411 GANDIKOTA VENKATESH 69.13%

10 12JR1A0488 KESAVARAPU JAYA KUMAR 69.09%

11 12JR1A04A0 MOKKALA KRISHNA 69.07%

12 12JR1A04A3 MUPPARAJU DUSHYANTH 68.99%

13 12JR1A0490 KONDRATHI SRINIVASA RAO 67.66%

14 13JR5A0410 ELLURI ANJI REDDY 65.63%

15 12JR1A0493 MADAMANCHI VENKATA TEJA 64.00%

16 12JR1A04A4 NEELALA DURGA PRAVEEN 62.21%

17 12JR1A04A2 MUDRAGADA PRASANTH KUMAR 61.09%

18 12JR1A0496 MANDADI BALA SUBRAMANYAM 60.46%

19 12JR1A0494 MADDULA RAVINDRA BABU 60.24%

20 13JR5A0408 BOMMIDI RAVINDRA BABU 59.75%

21 13JR5A0409 DUSARI NAGESWARA RAO 59.38%

22 13JR5A0407 BATTU SATEESH 57.92%

23 12JR1A0491 KORNU KUMAR 57.62%

24 12JR1A0487 KAYAKAKULA SIVAKRISHNA 55.32%

25 12JR1A04A1 MOPARTHI RAJA SEKHAR 55.05%

26 12JR1A0480 JARUGULA MANIKANTA 47.83%

27 12JR1A0498 MODIBOINA SAI RAM 46.79%



1 12JR1A04C7 VEMIREDDY AMULYA 84.92%

2 12JR1A04A9 SANDIREDDY NIVEDITHA 84.46%

3 12JR1A04C1 THULLURU VENKATA SRI MOULIKA 83.64%

4 12JR1A04C2 TUMMALA LAKSHMI TRIVENI 83.35%

5 12JR1A04B1 SHAIK AFREEN ROSHAN 83.25%

6 12JR1A04C3 TUMMALA PRAMEELA 82.18%

7 12JR1A04A8 RONDA LAKSHMI DEVI 81.99%

8 12JR1A04B5 SHAIK GAZALA 79.54%

9 12JR1A04C4 TUPAKULA SIVA RAMYA SRI 78.06%

10 12JR1A04C0 THIRIVEEDHI TEJASWINI 77.45%

11 12JR1A04B9 SUNDARASETTI SAI JYOTHI 76.75%

12 12JR1A04B7 SHAIK MUNTAJ 76.36%

13 12JR1A04B3 SHAIK ASHA 76.34%

14 12JR1A04B0 SEGU PRASANNA LAKSHMI 76.02%

15 12JR1A04D0 YENDURI VIDYA SWATHI 75.93%

16 12JR1A04C5 VADLAMUDI LEELA SIVA PRASANNA 75.39%

17 12JR1A04B6 SHAIK MOHAMMAD FARHEEN 73.92%

18 12JR1A04B8 SHAIK SHAMA 73.12%

19 12JR1A04B4 SHAIK FARHANA 72.41%

20 12JR1A04C8 YARRAMASU THRIVENI 72.12%

21 12JR1A04A5 RAMAKKA RAMYASRI 72.10%

22 12JR1A04B2 SHAIK ANUSHA BEGUM 72.10%

23 12JR1A04C9 YAZZALA MEENA KUMARI 71.05%

24 12JR1A04A6 RAVULAPALLI HARITHA 70.67%

25 12JR1A04C6 VEESAM BHAGYASRI 64.65%



1 12JR1A04D1 PADARTHI VINAY KUMAR 74.64%

2 12JR1A04D2 PALETI VENKATESWARLU 62.47%

3 12JR1A04D3 PANYAM SAI KALYAN 68.15%

4 12JR1A04D4 PATHAKAMURI GOPI 71.03%

5 12JR1A04D5 PATTAPU RANADHEER TEJA 67.78%

6 12JR1A04D6 PENUMATCHA TARUN VARMA 76.92%

7 12JR1A04D7 PENUMUCHU VEERA KOTESWARA RAO 68.00%

8 12JR1A04D8 PERAMASANI RAJA SEKHAR 65.92%

9 12JR1A04D9 PONAKALA BALAKOTAIAH 75.15%

10 12JR1A04E0 POTHUGUNTLA SANDEEP 70.01%

11 12JR1A04E1 PULIPATI VENKATA KAUSHIK 56.17%

12 12JR1A04E2 ROUTHU YASWANTH 55.22%

13 12JR1A04E3 SANA GOWTHAM REDDY 68.34%

14 12JR1A04E4 SANDINEEDI BALA NAGA RAJU 78.98%

15 12JR1A04E5 SANDU VENKATA SIVA NAGA SAI TEJA 58.16%

16 12JR1A04E6 SHAIK AHMAD 58.21%

17 12JR1A04E7 SHAIK EJAZ AHAMED 63.39%

18 12JR1A04E8 SHAIK ISMAIL JABIULLAH 63.47%

19 12JR1A04E9 SHAIK MAHAMMAD MUNWAR 40.32%

20 12JR1A04F0 SHAIK MOHAMMAD JANI 60.19%

21 12JR1A04F1 TATI RAKESH 46.11%

22 12JR1A04F2 TALLURI SUDHEER KUMAR 82.13%

23 12JR1A04F4 VEMULA SANDEEP 84.80%

24 12JR1A04F5 YARRAMALA NAGA RAJU 53.60%

25 13JR5A0412 KOKKILIGADDA PREMA RAJU 68.67%

26 13JR5A0413 KOTAPATI MANOJ 68.17%

27 13JR5A0414 PADAVALA SATISH 70.63%

28 13JR5A0415 PANDETI SIVA SANKAR 60.00%

29 13JR5A0416 PRASADAM VENKATA VISWANATH 43.71%



1 12JR1A0401 ALURI CYNDHIA PRIYADARSHINI 81.89%

2 12JR1A0402 ANKEM SNEHA SRI 75.76%

3 12JR1A0403 ANNAPUREDDY NAGA SIREESHA 81.65%

4 12JR1A0404 AREPALLI SWAPNA 75.90%

5 12JR1A0405 ARUMULLA SUSMITHA 83.30%

6 12JR1A0406 BADE SNEHALATHA 76.63%

7 12JR1A0407 BANDARU SRILATHA 79.20%

8 12JR1A0408 BANDI BALA SWAPNA 77.72%

9 12JR1A0409 BANDLA LAKSHMI PRIYANKA 79.88%

10 12JR1A0410 BATTULA JYOTHI 72.00%

11 12JR1A0411 BHAGAVATHULA N V L TEJASWINI 82.52%

12 12JR1A0412 BHAVANAM GEETHIKA 75.13%

13 12JR1A0413 BHEEMANADAM NAGAMANI 85.36%

14 12JR1A0414 CHAGAMREDDY SUSMITHA 76.02%

15 12JR1A0415 CHANDRIKA MEDA 76.92%

16 12JR1A0416 CHEBROLU MOUNIKA 73.65%

17 12JR1A0417 CHENNUPALLI TRIVENI 69.79%

18 12JR1A0418 CHENNUPATI HARIKA 76.61%

19 12JR1A0419 CHIMAKURTHI MADHURIMA 88.51%

20 12JR1A0420 CHUNDI HARIKA 80.10%

21 12JR1A0421 DASARI HARSHITHA 67.42%

22 12JR1A0422 DAVULURI VATSALYA RANI 66.91%

23 12JR1A0423 DONDAPATI ANUSHA 78.91%

24 12JR1A0424 GANGANAGUNTA REVATHI 83.44%

25 12JR1A0425 GAVINI VARSHINI 65.26%

26 12JR1A0427 GONUGUNTLA PUSHPALATHA 75.68%

27 12JR1A0428 ALA ASHOK KUMAR 75.25%

28 12JR1A0429 ANGALAKURTHY SAI VENKANNA CHOWDARY 67.13%

29 12JR1A0430 AYINAMPUDI VIKAS 81.19%

30 12JR1A0432 BADRI ANIL KUMAR 71.27%

31 12JR1A0433 BALAGANI BALARAM 68.61%

32 12JR1A0435 BHIMAVARAPU VAMSEEDHAR 68.75%

33 12JR1A0436 BIRRE CHENDRA SEKHAR 71.52%

34 12JR1A0437 BOMMAREDDY JASWANTH REDDY 67.49%

35 12JR1A0438 BOYAPATI MADHUSUDHANA RAO 65.53%

36 12JR1A0439 CHADALAWADA RAVINDRA NADH 80.29%

37 12JR1A0440 CHAGAMREDDY SAI MOHITH REDDY 78.50%

38 12JR1A0441 CHENNAMSETTY GOPINAIDU 53.14%

39 12JR1A0442 CHIRUMAMILLA PARDHA SARADHI 71.61%

40 12JR1A0443 DAMANABOINA DAVID RAJU 56.95%

41 12JR1A0445 DEVARAPU NAGENDRA SAI 69.82%

42 12JR1A0446 DONAKONDA SAMBASIVA RAO 70.28%

43 12JR1A0447 ENUGANTI SAI NARASA REDDY 76.75%

44 12JR1A0448 GAMIDI MANISAIRAM 58.81%

45 12JR1A0449 GARIKAPATI KRISHNA TEJA 56.05%

46 12JR1A0450 GORIJAVOLU CHAKRAVARTHI 69.04%

47 12JR1A0451 GUDURU ANUDEEP 82.38%

48 12JR1A0452 JAJULA JAGADEESH 67.59%

49 13JR5A0401 BETHAPUDI HARITHA 69.63%

50 13JR5A0402 BURRI LAKSHMI PRASANNA 76.25%



51 13JR5A0403 NANDAM LAKSHMI PRASANNA 67.92%

52 13JR5A0404 SHAIK JAHEERA BEGUM 74.96%

53 13JR5A0405 TATIKONDA HEPSI SOWMYA 68.08%

54 13JR5A0406 TATIKONDA NISSINAVYA 64.71%

55 11JR1A04B3 TALATHOTI AJAY 55.81%



























1 12JR1A0453 JUJALA SWETHA CHOWDARY 76.53%

2 12JR1A0454 KAMEPALLI NAGASUDHA 73.04%

3 12JR1A0455 KATTA MOUNIKA 74.08%

4 12JR1A0456 KAVYA AMARESAM 81.92%

5 12JR1A0457 KUPPALA LUCY PRIYANKA 81.28%

6 12JR1A0458 MAJETI LAKSHMI DIVYA 75.54%

7 12JR1A0459 MALLIPEDDI JAYA DEEPIKA 73.84%

8 12JR1A0460 MANDADAPU RAMYA KRISHNA 81.16%

9 12JR1A0461 MANGAMURI MANIMADHURI 84.00%

10 12JR1A0462 MASEED FARHANA 79.59%

11 12JR1A0463 MINNAKANTI VYSHNAVI 82.57%

12 12JR1A0464 MUNAGALA LAKSHMI SRAVANI 74.16%

13 12JR1A0465 MUNAGAPATI DURGA SRI 77.02%

14 12JR1A0466 MUNNANGI RAGA MOUNIKA 80.17%

15 12JR1A0467 MUVVA DIVYA 84.00%

16 12JR1A0468 NANNEBOINA KAVYA 80.00%

17 12JR1A0469 NARAKADAMILLI MYTREYEE 79.30%

18 12JR1A0470 NELAKURTHI VENKATA LAKSHMI BHARGAVI 71.90%

19 12JR1A0471 NELAVALLI NAGA VIJAYA LAKSHMI 85.02%

20 12JR1A0472 NIKKAM SUPRIYA 80.44%

21 12JR1A0473 NIMMAGADDA SRILAKSHMI 78.25%

22 12JR1A0474 NUKALA LAKSHMI PRASANNA 70.98%

23 12JR1A0475 NUNE LAKSHMI PRASANNA 82.23%

24 12JR1A0476 ONTERU MANASA PRIYANKA 59.01%

25 12JR1A0477 PAGIDIPALA SRI LEKHA 61.60%

26 12JR1A0478 PULIBANDLA RAVALI 71.95%

27 12JR1A0479 PUSAPATI VAISHNAVI 81.07%

28 12JR1A0480 JARUGULA MANIKANTA 47.83%

29 12JR1A0482 KADIYALA ADI SURYA TEJA 80.97%

30 12JR1A0483 KADIYALA SESHAGIRI RAO 71.49%

31 12JR1A0485 KAKUMANU ANJANEYA SAI VENKAT 83.05%

32 12JR1A0486 KANKANALA SAI RAM 71.10%

33 12JR1A0487 KAYAKAKULA SIVAKRISHNA 55.32%

34 12JR1A0488 KESAVARAPU JAYA KUMAR 69.09%

35 12JR1A0490 KONDRATHI SRINIVASA RAO 67.66%

36 12JR1A0491 KORNU KUMAR 57.62%

37 12JR1A0492 KURUGUNDLA SRI HARSHA BABU 74.69%

38 12JR1A0493 MADAMANCHI VENKATA TEJA 64.00%

39 12JR1A0494 MADDULA RAVINDRA BABU 60.24%

40 12JR1A0495 MALLAMPATI SAMBASIVA RAO 74.67%

41 12JR1A0496 MANDADI BALA SUBRAMANYAM 60.46%

42 12JR1A0497 MIRIYALA SIVACHANIKYA 78.72%

43 12JR1A0498 MODIBOINA SAI RAM 46.79%

44 12JR1A0499 MOHAMMED ROSHAN SAMEERUDDIN 71.85%

45 12JR1A04A0 MOKKALA KRISHNA 69.07%

46 12JR1A04A1 MOPARTHI RAJA SEKHAR 55.05%

47 12JR1A04A2 MUDRAGADA PRASANTH KUMAR 61.09%

48 12JR1A04A3 MUPPARAJU DUSHYANTH 68.99%

49 12JR1A04A4 NEELALA DURGA PRAVEEN 62.21%

50 13JR5A0407 BATTU SATEESH 57.92%



51 13JR5A0408 BOMMIDI RAVINDRA BABU 59.75%

52 13JR5A0409 DUSARI NAGESWARA RAO 59.38%

53 13JR5A0410 ELLURI ANJI REDDY 65.63%

54 13JR5A0411 GANDIKOTA VENKATESH 69.13%



1 12JR1A04A5 RAMAKKA RAMYASRI 72.10%

2 12JR1A04A6 RAVULAPALLI HARITHA 70.67%

3 12JR1A04A8 RONDA LAKSHMI DEVI 81.99%

4 12JR1A04A9 SANDIREDDY NIVEDITHA 84.46%

5 12JR1A04B0 SEGU PRASANNA LAKSHMI 76.02%

6 12JR1A04B1 SHAIK AFREEN ROSHAN 83.25%

7 12JR1A04B2 SHAIK ANUSHA BEGUM 72.10%

8 12JR1A04B3 SHAIK ASHA 76.34%

9 12JR1A04B4 SHAIK FARHANA 72.41%

10 12JR1A04B5 SHAIK GAZALA 79.54%

11 12JR1A04B6 SHAIK MOHAMMAD FARHEEN 73.92%

12 12JR1A04B7 SHAIK MUNTAJ 76.36%

13 12JR1A04B8 SHAIK SHAMA 73.12%

14 12JR1A04B9 SUNDARASETTI SAI JYOTHI 76.75%

15 12JR1A04C0 THIRIVEEDHI TEJASWINI 77.45%

16 12JR1A04C1 THULLURU VENKATA SRI MOULIKA 83.64%

17 12JR1A04C2 TUMMALA LAKSHMI TRIVENI 83.35%

18 12JR1A04C3 TUMMALA PRAMEELA 82.18%

19 12JR1A04C4 TUPAKULA SIVA RAMYA SRI 78.06%

20 12JR1A04C5 VADLAMUDI LEELA SIVA PRASANNA 75.39%

21 12JR1A04C6 VEESAM BHAGYASRI 64.65%

22 12JR1A04C7 VEMIREDDY AMULYA 84.92%

23 12JR1A04C8 YARRAMASU THRIVENI 72.12%

24 12JR1A04C9 YAZZALA MEENA KUMARI 71.05%

25 12JR1A04D0 YENDURI VIDYA SWATHI 75.93%

26 12JR1A04D1 PADARTHI VINAY KUMAR 74.64%

27 12JR1A04D2 PALETI VENKATESWARLU 62.47%

28 12JR1A04D3 PANYAM SAI KALYAN 68.15%

29 12JR1A04D4 PATHAKAMURI GOPI 71.03%

30 12JR1A04D5 PATTAPU RANADHEER TEJA 67.78%

31 12JR1A04D6 PENUMATCHA TARUN VARMA 76.92%

32 12JR1A04D7 PENUMUCHU VEERA KOTESWARA RAO 68.00%

33 12JR1A04D8 PERAMASANI RAJA SEKHAR 65.92%

34 12JR1A04D9 PONAKALA BALAKOTAIAH 75.15%

35 12JR1A04E0 POTHUGUNTLA SANDEEP 70.01%

36 12JR1A04E1 PULIPATI VENKATA KAUSHIK 56.17%

37 12JR1A04E2 ROUTHU YASWANTH 55.22%

38 12JR1A04E3 SANA GOWTHAM REDDY 68.34%

39 12JR1A04E4 SANDINEEDI BALA NAGA RAJU 78.98%

40 12JR1A04E5 SANDU VENKATA SIVA NAGA SAI TEJA 58.16%

41 12JR1A04E6 SHAIK AHMAD 58.21%

42 12JR1A04E7 SHAIK EJAZ AHAMED 63.39%

43 12JR1A04E8 SHAIK ISMAIL JABIULLAH 63.47%

44 12JR1A04E9 SHAIK MAHAMMAD MUNWAR 40.32%

45 12JR1A04F0 SHAIK MOHAMMAD JANI 60.19%

46 12JR1A04F1 TATI RAKESH 46.11%

47 12JR1A04F2 TALLURI SUDHEER KUMAR 82.13%

48 12JR1A04F4 VEMULA SANDEEP 84.80%

49 12JR1A04F5 YARRAMALA NAGA RAJU 53.60%

50 13JR5A0412 KOKKILIGADDA PREMA RAJU 68.67%



51 13JR5A0413 KOTAPATI MANOJ 68.17%

52 13JR5A0414 PADAVALA SATISH 70.63%

53 13JR5A0415 PANDETI SIVA SANKAR 60.00%

54 13JR5A0416 PRASADAM VENKATA VISWANATH 43.71%



 SNo Title of the Project

1

2

3

SENDING SMS THROUGH BLACK SPOT AREA IN AN INNOVATIVE MANNER

ATOMIZATION OF IRRIGATION CONTROL SYSTEM USING SENSORS

WIRE LESS METER FOR CONSUMER UTILITY

SELF REGULATING ROBOT FOR MILITARY APPLICATIONS

5

6

7

8

4

REMOTE PARENT CARE 

PIR BASED POWER SAVING SYSTEM

MOBILE PHONE KEYPAD ENTERED PASSWORD TO UNLOCK CAR/BIKE ENGINE STARTING

TEXT TO SPEECH CONVERTER



9

18

11

12

10

13

14

15

16

17

INTELLIGENT SYSTEM FOR HAZARD GAS HUMAN DETECTION AND TEMPERATURE MONITORING IN 

COALMINES USING GSM

GSM BASE VOICE CONTROL ROBOT

ENERGY METER BUILDING WITH LOAD CONTROL USING GSM

RAILWAY ACCIDENT IDENTIFICATION AND ALERT SYSTEM

THE EMBEDDED BASED POWER THEFT ANALYZER

POWER OVERLOAD IDENTIFICATION AND AUTOMATION

DEVELOPMENT OF ANT RIGGING VOTING SYSTEM USING BIOMETRIC BASED ON ADHAR CARD NUMBERING

COIN BASED MOBILE CHARGER USING SOLAR ENERGY

POWER MANAGEMENT IN HOSTELS USING PC,GSM AND ZIGBEE

TV REMOTE CONTROLLED PC AND OTHER DEVICES WITH PASSWORD PROTECTION



19

20

RAILWAY GATE CONTROL USING IR SENSOR WITH VOICE PLAY BACK

AUTOMATIC TOLL BUILDING SYSTEM
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

GSM BASED DIGITAL NOTICE BOARD

FINGER PRINT AND KEYPAD BASED BANK LOCKER SYSTEM

VOICE CONTROLLED AND ANDROID APPLICATION OPERATED HOME AUTOMATION

SECURITY INTEGRATED SYSTEM BASED ON WIRELESS ACCESS PROTOCOL AND WITH SMS ALERT SYSTEM 

USING GSM MODEM

GSM-GPS VEHICLE TRACKING SYSTEM FOR WOMEN SAFETY

THE INTELLIGENT FIRE ACCIDENT AVOIDING SYSTEM WITH GSM TECHNOLOGY FOR TRAINS

HAND GESTURE PICK AND PLACE ROBOT

MODERN RESTRAINTS ATOMIZATION FOR WIRELESS MENU DISH ORDERING USING TOUCH PANEL AND 

ZIGBEE

RF BASE TSUNAMI DETECTION 
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33

34

35

30

36

37

38

39

AUTOMATIC CRASH NOTIFICATION SYSTEM

LIBRARY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM USING RF ID

ACCIDENT AVOIDING SYSTEM USING ALARM

STREET LIGHT THAT GLOW ON DETECTING VEHICLE MOVEMENT

USB TO USB DATA TRANSFER WITHOUT PC

HIGH PROTECTION VOICE IDENTIFICATION BASED BANK LOCKER SECURITY SYSTEM WITH LIVE VIDEO 

TRANSMISSION

MULTI SENSOR STRATEGIES TO ASSIST BLIND PEOPLE 

WEB BASED STUDENT ATTENDANCE SYSTEM USING RFID TECHNOLOGY

INTELLIGENT ACCIDENT AVOIDING SYSTEM USING VARIOUS SENSORS

VOICE CALLS TO YOUR MOBILE DURING FIRE AND THEFT ACCIDENTS



41

40 PUBLIC GARDEN AUTOMATION

WATER LEVEL SENSING SYSTEM


